Wimbledon Town &
Dundonald

Burglary in Other
Buildings

FARADAY ROAD

UNKNOWN
SUSPECT(S)
HAVE BROKEN
INTO victimS
SHED AND
ATTEMPTED
TO STEAL
CYCLES

05/06/2023
22:00:00

06/06/2023
06:00:00

Wimbledon Town &
Dundonald

Theft From Motor
vehicle

CRAVEN
GARDENS

. Suspects
unknown have
forced entry to a
parked vehicle
and made an
untidy search.
They took a pair
of sunglasses.

06/06/2023
12:00:00

07/06/2023
08:00:00

Wimbledon Town &
Dundonald

Theft From Motor
vehicle

KINGSWOOD
ROAD

entry gained by
unknown means
and property
stolen

14/06/2023
00:01:00

14/06/2023
06:00:00

Wimbledon Town &
Dundonald

Burglary in Other
Buildings

HARTFIELD
CRESCENT

shed was broken
into and
damaged and a
bike was stolen

22/06/2023
22:00:00

23/06/2023
08:30:00




