Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in Other Buildings	FARADAY ROAD	UNKNOWN SUSPECT(S) HAVE BROKEN INTO victimS SHED AND ATTEMPTED TO STEAL CYCLES	05/06/2023 22:00:00	06/06/2023 06:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	CRAVEN GARDENS	: Suspects unknown have forced entry to a parked vehicle and made an untidy search. They took a pair of sunglasses.	06/06/2023 12:00:00	07/06/2023 08:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Theft From Motor vehicle	KINGSWOOD ROAD	entry gained by unknown means and property stolen	14/06/2023 00:01:00	14/06/2023 06:00:00
Wimbledon Town & Dundonald	Burglary in Other Buildings	HARTFIELD CRESCENT	shed was broken into and damaged and a bike was stolen	22/06/2023 22:00:00	23/06/2023 08:30:00